
TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2001

Atte Hietalahti 

EM-24 alle 12 vuotiaat OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT KouPAK MiTPA EPUA Yht 3/4 Sija

Justus Pohjasniemi SRC 50 0 50 32 132 1.

Riki Jokisalo SSK 36 45 45 40 130 2.

Joni Orava SSK 45 0 36 29 110 3.

Atte Lyyski LMRC 0 40 18 50 108 4.

Atte Nuottajärvi EPUA 29 50 26 24 105 5.

Niko Sorsa LuuUA 40 0 40 22 102 6.

Mikko Saarela EPUA 26 0 22 45 93 7.

Niklas Leppilahti LMRC 22 29 24 36 89 8.

Taavi Syrjälä LMRC 32 36 20 0 88 9.

Tomi Mairue SRC 0 32 29 26 87 10.

Markus Kuusinen SRC 0 24 32 16 72 11.

Markus Aallonen SSK 20 22 10 12 54 12.

Joni Pentikäinen MiTPA 24 0 16 0 40 13.

Jukka-Pekka Inkinen KouPAK 0 26 11 0 37 14.

Timo Haapasalmi EPUA 0 0 12 14 26 15.

Tatu Terho SRC 0 0 0 18 18 16.

Junni Tuomas LuuUA 0 0 14 0 14 17.

Sami Jaskari MRT 0 0 0 11 11 18.

Osanottajia 10 9 16 14

EJ-24 avoin OSAKILPAILUT
Nimi Seura MRT KouPAK MiTPA EPUA Yht 3/4 Sija

Henri Säynäjoki SSK 50 50 24 45 145 1.

Toni Nordin KouPAK 22 40 45 50 135 2.

Miko Saharinen LMRC 45 18 20 36 101 3.

Teemu Terho SRC 40 24 29 24 93 4.

Jussi Kuisti EPUA 14 15 36 40 91 5.

Jussi Jaskari MRT 29 36 26 18 91 6.

Ville Paajanen MiTPA 20 12 50 16 86 7.

Jyri-Ville Pouttu LMRC 26 32 12 26 84 8.

VIlle Tolja MiTPA 11 10 40 32 83 9.

Eetu Jahkonen SSK 36 0 32 11 79 10.

Juha-Pekka Sihtola LMRC 18 29 14 29 76 11.

Joonas Jaskari MRT 24 22 9 14 60 12.

Joonas Pohjasniemi SRC 32 0 18 0 50 13.

Juho Sippola KouPAK 0 45 0 0 45 14.

Heidi Vanhalakka LuuUA 8 16 16 0 40 15.

Jari Mehtojärvi KouPAK 0 7 8 20 35 16.

Matti Monto MiTPA 7 5 22 0 34 17.

Arttu Ylönen MiTPA 10 8 10 0 28 18.

Elina Ylä-Outinen LuuUA 16 11 0 0 27 19.

Arttu Raekorpi PHT 0 26 0 0 26 20.

Esko Hietalahti LMRC 0 9 0 12 21 21.

Sampo Saajoranta LuuUA 0 20 0 0 20 22.

Timo Hasu LuuUA 12 4 0 0 16 23.

Liikanen Antti-Pekka MiTPA 0 0 11 0 11 24.

Otto Marttila EPUA 0 0 0 10 10 25.

Sampo Saajoranta LuuUA 9 0 0 0 9 26.

Mimmi Björkman PHT 0 2 7 0 9 27.

Esko Fyhr AnkUA 0 6 0 0 6 28.

Risto Luukkanen MiTPA 0 3 0 0 3 29.

Osanottajia 19 24 19 15



ES-24 avoin OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT KouPAK MiTPA EPUA Yht 3/4 Sija

Matti Fyhr AnkUA 32 50 50 36 136 1.

Einari Fyhr AnkUA 45 45 45 32 135 2.

Marko Lehtinen SSK 40 36 0 50 126 3.

Simo Kairistola KouPAK 29 40 40 0 109 4.

Kimmo Rautama TapUA 16 26 0 45 87 5.

Hermanni Vanhalakka LuuUA 18 15 26 40 84 6.

Saku Jokisalo SSK 1 32 18 24 74 7.

Atte Hietalahti LMRC 14 5 32 26 72 8.

Risto Olkkonen EPUA 8 18 20 29 67 9.

Sami Valli MRT 50 16 0 0 66 10.

Esa-Pekka Söyrinki EPUA 26 3 29 11 66 11.

Timi Saarinen SSK 10 29 0 20 59 12.

Leo Pekkanen KouPAK 1 9 36 12 57 13.

Sampsa Salonen SRC 12 4 22 14 48 14.

Hannu Laitinen KouPAK 0 20 16 8 44 15.

Harri Nykänen SRC 7 8 24 10 42 16.

Pete Partanen IisUA 36 0 0 0 36 17.

Juha Alavainio MRT 22 12 0 0 34 18.

Mikael Heikkilä SSK 11 22 0 0 33 19.

Juha Nuottajärvi EPUA 1 6 0 22 29 20.

Pekka Sippola KouPAK 0 11 0 16 27 21.

Kaj Nurminen MRT 24 0 0 0 24 22.

Marko Pirinen KouPAK 0 24 0 0 24 23.

Jari Kaukola MRT 20 0 0 0 20 24.

Jarmo Nuottajärvi EPUA 1 0 0 18 19 25.

Elias Köykkä LMRC 5 7 0 0 12 26.

Jari Äikäs KouPAK 0 10 0 0 10 27.

Sauli Hjerppe PHT 9 0 0 0 9 28.

Tommi Laine SRC 0 0 0 9 9 29.

Sippola Juho KouPAK 0 0 0 7 7 30.

Markku Monto MiTPA 6 1 0 0 7 31.

Eemeli Pöysä PHT 4 0 0 0 4 32.

Olli Tarvainen MiTPA 2 2 0 0 4 33.

Heikki Heino SSK 3 0 0 0 3 34.

Heikki Ylä-Outinen LuuUA 1 1 0 0 2 35.

Tommy Nuottajärvi EPUA 1 0 0 0 1 36.

Osanottajia 30 26 12 19



TS-24 Touring Saloon OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura MRT KouPAK MiTPA EPUA Yht 3/4 Sija

Einari Fyhr AnkUA 40 40 45 50 135 1.

Kimmo Rautama TapUA 50 45 0 40 135 2.

Matti Fyhr AnkUA 32 50 50 5 132 3.

Marko Lehtinen SSK 36 36 0 36 108 4.

Atte Hietalahti LMRC 18 22 29 45 96 5.

Esa-Pekka Söyrinki EPUA 22 24 32 24 80 6.

Leo Pekkanen KouPAK 0 29 26 16 71 7.

Harri Nykänen SRC 16 15 24 20 60 8.

Hermanni Vanhalakka LuuUA 9 8 40 1 57 9.

Sami Valli MRT 45 2 0 0 47 10.

Teemu Terho SRC 4 7 36 2 47 11.

Riki Jokisalo SSK 5 16 0 26 47 12.

Ville Paajanen MiTPA 1 11 20 14 45 13.

Simo Kairistola KouPAK 12 32 0 0 44 14.

Timi Saarinen SSK 11 1 0 32 44 15.

Jyri-Ville Pouttu LMRC 14 9 0 11 34 16.

Markku Monto MiTPA 10 1 22 0 33 17.

Jussi Jaskari MRT 20 6 7 1 33 18.

Jussi Kuisti EPUA 0 1 14 18 33 19.

Saku Jokisalo SSK 1 10 0 22 33 20.

Sauli Hjerppe PHT 29 0 0 0 29 21.

Pohjola Heikki EPUA 0 0 0 29 29 22.

Ville Tolja MiTPA 1 1 18 10 29 23.

Pete Partanen IisUA 26 0 0 0 26 24.

Sami Halonen KouPAK 0 26 0 0 26 25.

Justus Pohjasniemi SRC 2 0 16 7 25 26.

Jari Kaukola MRT 24 0 0 0 24 27.

Petri Rouvinen HMR 0 20 0 0 20 28.

Sampsa Salonen SRC 1 0 11 8 20 29.

Mikael Heikkilä SSK 1 18 0 0 19 30.

Juha Nuottajärvi EPUA 1 1 9 9 19 31.

Juha Alavainio MRT 0 12 0 6 18 32.

Lyyski Atte LMRC 0 1 3 12 16 33.

Matti Monto MiTPA 1 1 12 0 14 34.

Joonas Pohjasniemi SRC 8 0 5 0 13 35.

Olkkonen Risto EPUA 0 0 10 0 10 36.

Atte Nuottajärvi EPUA 1 1 4 4 9 37.

Tapani Terho SRC 0 0 8 0 8 38.



Eetu Jahkonen SSK 7 0 0 1 8 39.

Niko Sorsa LuuUA 0 1 6 1 8 40.

Kaj Nurminen MRT 6 0 0 0 6 41.

Pekka Sippola KouPAK 0 5 0 1 6 42.

Marko Pirinen KouPAK 0 4 0 0 4 43.

Heikki Ylä-Outinen LuuUA 3 1 0 0 4 44.

Petri Toropainen SRC 0 1 0 3 4 45.

Olli Tarvainen MiTPA 0 1 2 1 4 46.

Henri Säynäjoki SSK 1 1 0 1 3 47.

Jari Mehtojärvi KouPAK 0 1 1 1 3 48.

Joonas Jaskari MRT 1 1 1 1 3 49.

Mikko Saarela EPUA 1 0 1 1 3 50.

Niklas Leppilahti LMRC 0 1 1 1 3 51.

Esko Fyhr AnkUA 1 1 0 0 2 52.

Hannu Laitinen KouPAK 0 0 1 1 2 53.

Henri kekola EPUA 0 0 1 1 2 54.

Joni Pentikäinen MiTPA 1 0 1 0 2 55.

Taavi Syrjälä LMRC 0 1 1 0 2 56.

Timo Haapasalmi EPUA 0 0 1 1 2 57.

Tomi Laine SRC 0 1 0 1 2 58.

Arttu Raekorpi PHT 0 1 0 0 1 59.

Esa Björkman PHT 0 1 0 0 1 60.

Henri Björkman PHT 0 1 0 0 1 61.

Juho Sippola KouPAK 0 1 0 0 1 62.

Risto Luukkanen MiTPA 0 1 0 0 1 63.

Jarmo Nuottajärvi EPUA 0 0 0 1 1 64.

Jukka-Pekka Inkinen KouPAK 0 0 1 0 1 65.

Eemeli Pöysä PHT 1 0 0 0 1 66.

Jaakko Toppari MRT 1 0 0 0 1 67.

Otto Marttila EPUA 1 0 0 0 1 68.

Toni Kalinko EPUA 1 0 0 0 1 69.

Osanottajia 42 47 34 40


